
Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:11 PM  5/23/2021  Page 1

2021 BSC Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE  8Burchfield, Emory1 38.97

KP-SE  8Foster, Emily2 47.26

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor3 49.98

MHAC-NC  7McCourry, Zoe4 50.88

BSC-SE  7Li, Maya5 54.27

MHAC-NC  8Robertson, Lacey6 55.12

MHAC-NC  6McLean, Amelia7 1:05.98

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE  8Burchfield, Emory1 1:29.21

43.39 45.82

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor2 1:51.86

BSC-SE  7Li, Maya3 2:07.81

58.82 1:08.99

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada4 2:14.03

59.74 1:14.29

 
Girls 8&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Foster, Emily1 3:47.94

48.73 1:01.29 59.1158.81

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor2 3:57.40

49.99 1:00.80 2:06.61

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE  8Burchfield, Emory1 49.53

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor2 53.93

MHAC-NC  7McCourry, Zoe3 54.43

BSC-SE  7Li, Maya4 1:00.05

MHAC-NC  8Robertson, Lacey5 1:01.02

MHAC-NC  6McLean, Amelia6 1:08.31

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada7 1:11.96

KP-SE  8Baker, Sabella8 1:13.73

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE  8Burchfield, Emory1 1:41.18

49.97 51.21

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor2 2:00.79

58.86 1:01.93

BSC-SE  7Li, Maya3 2:03.65

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE  8Burchfield, Emory1 56.06

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor2 1:01.60

BSC-SE  7Li, Maya3 1:12.72

MHAC-NC  7McCourry, Zoe4 1:13.87

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada5 1:23.07

MHAC-NC  6McLean, Amelia6 1:39.41

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Foster, Emily1 2:02.85

58.81 1:04.04

PA-SE  8Burchfield, Emory2 2:04.03

58.15 1:05.88

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor3 2:17.48

1:05.73 1:11.75

BSC-SE  7Li, Maya4 2:30.85

1:12.85 1:18.00

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE  8Burchfield, Emory1 46.95

KP-SE  8Foster, Emily2 51.56

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor3 1:00.75

MHAC-NC  7McCourry, Zoe4 1:04.44

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor1 2:35.79

1:14.29 1:21.50

 
Girls 8&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Combs, Eleanor1 4:17.33

1:04.16 1:04.07 57.951:11.15

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 37.03

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia2 39.75

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava3 41.27

CCA-VA  9Meadows, Abigail4 42.68

MHAC-NC 10Robertson, Meredith5 44.05

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 10Goff, Tori1 1:20.44

39.31 41.13

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae2 1:22.97

39.16 43.81

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia3 1:30.54

43.69 46.85

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava4 1:34.84

43.25 51.59

CCA-VA  9Meadows, Abigail5 1:36.76

45.91 50.85

CCA-VA  9Hodge, Julie6 1:38.33

47.37 50.96

PA-SE 10Meyer, Izzy7 1:40.26

48.07 52.19

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 10Goff, Tori1 2:55.74

1:25.40

PA-SE 10Diggs, Adalyn2 2:56.53

40.76 46.18 43.8145.78

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae3 2:57.33

39.05 45.69 46.4546.14

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia4 2:59.71

41.35 47.87 44.6345.86

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava5 3:25.27

47.60 54.93 48.4554.29

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 41.91

PA-SE 10Goff, Tori2 43.47

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia3 45.16

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava4 46.31

CCA-VA  9Hodge, Julie5 50.52

PA-SE 10Meyer, Izzy6 51.06

MHAC-NC 10Robertson, Meredith7 51.73

CCA-VA  9Meadows, Abigail8 53.13

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 1:27.00

41.73 45.27

PA-SE 10Goff, Tori2 1:31.89

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia3 1:33.92

45.83 48.09

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava4 1:39.76

48.14 51.62

CCA-VA  9Meadows, Abigail5 1:54.27

56.53 57.74

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 47.55

PA-SE 10Goff, Tori2 50.94

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia3 52.52

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava4 54.20

PA-SE 10Meyer, Izzy5 54.22

CCA-VA  9Meadows, Abigail6 1:03.59

CCA-VA  9Hodge, Julie7 1:09.48

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 1:40.73

48.29 52.44

PA-SE 10Goff, Tori2 1:52.36

54.23 58.13

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia3 1:54.22

55.69 58.53

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava4 2:00.77

57.73 1:03.04

CCA-VA  9Meadows, Abigail5 2:23.45

1:06.77 1:16.68

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 40.16

PA-SE 10Diggs, Adalyn2 41.99

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava3 42.72

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia4 43.63

MHAC-NC 10Robertson, Meredith5 47.22
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Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 1:37.51

PA-SE 10Diggs, Adalyn2 1:43.40

48.14 55.26

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia3 1:45.50

49.20 56.30

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava4 1:47.71

49.94 57.77

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae1 3:10.05

44.69 47.52 41.8056.04

PA-SE 10Diggs, Adalyn2 3:24.34

44.74 51.36 42.651:05.59

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia3 3:31.84

48.69 51.90 46.171:05.08

KP-SE 10Hunt, Ava4 3:41.22

47.01 55.20 50.551:08.46

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah1 33.33

BSC-SE 12Furrow, McKenzie2 33.41

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela3 34.22

WNCY-NC 11McGowin, Sam4 34.50

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden5 34.67

MHAC-NC 12Yumagulova, Vari6 34.97

PA-SE 11Dickson, Harper7 35.14

BSC-SE 12Streitz, Blake8 35.16

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah1 1:13.34

36.01 37.33

WNCY-NC 11McGowin, Sam2 1:14.85

36.06 38.79

BSC-SE 12Furrow, McKenzie3 1:15.64

37.19 38.45

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden4 1:16.63

35.86 40.77

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela5 1:17.18

36.19 40.99

MHAC-NC 12Yumagulova, Vari6 1:18.31

37.80 40.51

PA-SE 11Diggs, Annabelle7 1:18.99

37.25 41.74

WNCY-NC 11Goforth, Molly8 1:19.45

38.41 41.04

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 11Kondal, Jasmit1 2:40.23

36.59 42.13 39.9841.53

WNCY-NC 11McGowin, Sam2 2:42.38

36.82 42.07 40.8542.64

PA-SE 11Diggs, Annabelle3 2:44.30

38.17 42.95 41.1142.07

WNCY-NC 11Goforth, Molly4 2:45.40

38.85 42.67 41.0942.79

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah5 2:46.45

37.35 43.78 41.4943.83

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden6 2:47.11

36.06 42.83 43.5144.71

BSC-SE 12Furrow, McKenzie7 2:50.31

37.90 43.75 43.2845.38

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela8 2:50.79

37.28 43.40 44.5145.60

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAC-NC 12Robertson, Cam1 4:55.48

33.94 37.57 38.4437.99

37.44 37.06 36.44 36.60

PA-SE 12Carpenter, Madelyn2 5:27.62

38.53 43.16 41.8842.09

42.00 41.72 39.84 38.40

WNCY-NC 11Kondal, Jasmit3 5:35.98

38.00 43.36 43.5942.68

42.28 44.25 40.99 40.83

WNCY-NC 11McGowin, Sam4 5:49.76

38.69 44.29 45.0945.22

45.31 44.95 44.73 41.48

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah5 5:50.28

38.99 44.30 45.2745.24

45.15 46.49 43.58 41.26

CCA-VA 12Meadows, Emma6 5:54.53

39.52 43.25 46.3244.51

45.85 45.74 45.72 43.62

PA-SE 11Diggs, Annabelle7 5:56.56

40.94 46.76 46.8546.60

42.76 40.93

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden8 6:00.90

38.62 44.69 47.5346.40

46.41 48.19 46.23 42.83

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 12Carpenter, Madelyn1 36.05

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela2 37.99

PA-SE 11Dickson, Harper3 40.00

WNCY-NC 11Kondal, Jasmit4 40.04

BSC-SE 12Streitz, Blake5 40.88

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden6 41.22

PA-SE 11Diggs, Annabelle7 41.61

MHAC-NC 12Yumagulova, Vari8 41.93

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela1 1:23.07

39.73 43.34

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden2 1:24.75

41.35 43.40

WNCY-NC 11Kondal, Jasmit3 1:26.77

41.95 44.82

PA-SE 11Diggs, Annabelle4 1:28.69

43.06 45.63

BSC-SE 11Potter, Karsyn5 1:29.37

43.08 46.29

PA-SE 11Dickson, Harper6 1:29.39

BSC-SE 12Streitz, Blake7 1:29.42

44.01 45.41

WNCY-NC 11Goforth, Molly8 1:29.66

43.25 46.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 12Yumagulova, Vari1 40.90

MHAC-NC 11Shelley, Lilly2 42.04

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah3 44.25

BSC-SE 12Streitz, Blake4 45.33

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden5 46.07

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley6 46.31

BSC-SE 12Pickering, Seilah*7 48.75

WNCY-NC 11Kolomiyets, Elianna*7 48.75

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 12Yumagulova, Vari1 1:30.65

42.83 47.82

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden2 1:36.25

46.71 49.54

MHAC-NC 11Shelley, Lilly3 1:36.48

44.46 52.02

BSC-SE 12Streitz, Blake4 1:39.87

47.31 52.56

WNCY-NC 11McGowin, Sam5 1:40.74

49.05 51.69

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley6 1:43.00

49.15 53.85

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah7 1:43.16

49.64 53.52

WNCY-NC 11Kolomiyets, Elianna8 1:44.10

49.20 54.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela1 36.39

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah2 36.44

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden3 37.26

BSC-SE 11Potter, Karsyn4 37.50

WNCY-NC 11Kondal, Jasmit5 38.69

BSC-SE 12Furrow, McKenzie*6 38.86

PA-SE 11Dickson, Harper*6 38.86

WNCY-NC 11Goforth, Molly8 39.37

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela1 1:27.53

40.18 47.35

WNCY-NC 11Kondal, Jasmit2 1:28.37

40.68 47.69
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(Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah3 1:28.69

41.63 47.06

WNCY-NC 11Goforth, Molly4 1:29.60

42.21 47.39

BSC-SE 11Potter, Karsyn5 1:30.16

43.08 47.08

PA-SE 12Carpenter, Madelyn6 1:34.12

42.64 51.48

WNCY-NC 11McGowin, Sam7 1:34.67

43.93 50.74

PA-SE 11Dickson, Harper8 1:34.92

44.65 50.27

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 12Carpenter, Madelyn1 2:56.50

39.24 43.04 40.2154.01

BSC-SE 11MacDonald, Hayden2 3:00.78

38.52 46.24 42.2553.77

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah3 3:02.03

39.30 47.77 38.8656.10

WNCY-NC 11Kondal, Jasmit4 3:02.26

41.30 45.37 39.1756.42

WNCY-NC 11McGowin, Sam5 3:05.60

40.0455.54

MHAC-NC 11Shelley, Lilly6 3:09.03

43.64 49.14 44.9151.34

WNCY-NC 11Goforth, Molly7 3:11.27

43.03 50.23 41.9256.09

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela8 3:11.37

40.17 46.49 41.361:03.35

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAC-NC 12Robertson, Cam1 5:50.08

KP-SE 12Combs, Lylah2 6:45.27

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 13Goodwin, Taylor1 4:40.43

32.35 34.83 36.2335.55

35.42 36.23 35.56 34.26

PA-SE 14Wetteland, Anna2 4:46.38

31.66 35.16 36.4035.85

37.21 37.07 37.26 35.77

CCA-VA 14Jones, Layne3 4:53.25

1:14.65

WNCY-NC 14Kjar, Ava4 5:01.44

32.23 36.97 38.9538.62

38.42 39.45 38.56 38.24

CCA-VA 13Murtaugh, Lindsay5 5:03.01

33.77 37.27 38.9237.84

39.10 39.24 38.84 38.03

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah6 5:05.26

1:16.99

PA-SE 13Murray, Margaret7 5:07.03

33.67 38.46 38.8139.59

39.76 39.31 39.67 37.76

WNCY-NC 13Sherrill, Julia8 5:08.54

34.56 38.14 39.0439.90

38.72 40.38 39.49 38.31

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah1 5:31.61

34.79 37.47 42.1243.38

48.20 48.72 39.49 37.44

CCA-VA 14Jones, Layne2 5:32.79

35.42 40.01 39.4941.12

53.94 52.35 35.84 34.62

WNCY-NC 13Goodwin, Taylor3 5:32.96

34.98 40.27 43.4043.00

50.38 50.79 36.10 34.04

PA-SE 14Hudgens, Kendall4 5:38.43

36.63 40.44 42.9643.27

47.30 48.79 39.41 39.63

WNCY-NC 14Kjar, Ava5 5:40.31

35.93 43.20 42.5142.50

50.21 50.54 37.58 37.84

 
Girls 14&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 14Wetteland, Anna1 28.44

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah2 29.81

PA-SE 13Murray, Margaret3 29.83

CCA-VA 14Jones, Layne4 29.89

CCA-VA 13Spurlock, Avery5 30.04

BSC-SE 13Dellinger, Evelyn6 30.06

WNCY-NC 13Sherrill, Julia7 30.13

CCA-VA 14Hodge, Anna8 30.42

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Jones, Layne1 1:04.69

31.13 33.56

WNCY-NC 13Goodwin, Taylor2 1:04.89

31.92 32.97

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah3 1:05.97

32.08 33.89

CCA-VA 13Spurlock, Avery4 1:06.25

31.86 34.39

WNCY-NC 13Sherrill, Julia5 1:06.61

32.46 34.15

PA-SE 13Murray, Margaret6 1:06.84

32.42 34.42

CCA-VA 13Murtaugh, Lindsay7 1:07.00

32.60 34.40

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe8 1:07.78

32.67 35.11

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 13Goodwin, Taylor1 2:15.96

32.74 34.45 33.7834.99

CCA-VA 14Jones, Layne2 2:21.24

32.41 35.84 36.2236.77

EAC-NC 12Robertson, Cam3 2:23.04

33.27 36.99 35.8336.95

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah4 2:23.29

33.16 36.31 36.6737.15

CCA-VA 13Murtaugh, Lindsay5 2:24.13

33.24 36.41 36.4038.08

CCA-VA 13Spurlock, Avery6 2:24.39

33.27 36.17 36.5038.45

WNCY-NC 13Sherrill, Julia7 2:25.64

34.12 38.66 35.0037.86

WNCY-NC 14Kjar, Ava8 2:26.78

34.02 37.40 37.7437.62

 
Girls 14&U 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia1 20:57.90

PA-SE 14Everett, Keira2 22:39.76

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Jones, Layne1 1:08.54

33.00 35.54

PA-SE 14Wetteland, Anna2 1:13.96

35.73 38.23

PA-SE 14Hudgens, Kendall3 1:14.63

36.39 38.24

EAC-NC 12Robertson, Cam4 1:14.90

35.98 38.92

CCA-VA 13Spurlock, Avery5 1:15.59

36.49 39.10

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe6 1:15.67

37.68 37.99

PA-SE 13Murray, Margaret7 1:16.13

36.92 39.21

MTSC-SE 14Caldwell, Keller8 1:17.78

37.78 40.00

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Jones, Layne1 2:26.16

34.39 37.38 36.6337.76

EAC-NC 12Robertson, Cam2 2:36.53

37.64 39.99 38.6940.21

WNCY-NC 14Kjar, Ava3 2:40.45

37.86 40.87 40.3941.33

CCA-VA 13Spurlock, Avery4 2:40.69

38.17 40.97 39.1342.42

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe5 2:44.13

39.39 42.62 39.3442.78

WNCY-NC 13Kondal, Meera6 2:46.84

38.55 43.19 41.6643.44
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(Girls 14&U 200 Meter Back)

PA-SE 14Nosarzewski, Karolina7 2:48.99

39.69 43.33 41.7544.22

CCA-VA 13Viar, Olivia8 2:58.36

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 14Nosarzewski, Karolina1 1:22.24

39.14 43.10

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe2 1:28.76

42.66 46.10

PA-SE 13Hardin, Campbell3 1:32.29

43.98 48.31

CCA-VA 13Murtaugh, Lindsay4 1:32.31

43.75 48.56

WNCY-NC 13Sherrill, Julia5 1:33.44

45.65 47.79

BSC-SE 14Miller, Deanna6 1:35.10

46.84 48.26

WNCY-NC 14Kjar, Ava7 1:36.23

45.94 50.29

PA-SE 13Hardin, McClain8 1:36.64

46.45 50.19

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 14Hudgens, Kendall1 3:03.85

43.59 47.21 46.0646.99

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe2 3:09.30

43.95 48.32 47.5449.49

BSC-SE 13Dellinger, Evelyn3 3:11.38

43.72 48.20 49.7749.69

WNCY-NC 13Sherrill, Julia4 3:16.37

45.19 51.66 48.5350.99

MHAC-NC 12Yumagulova, Vari5 3:19.72

44.91 53.01 49.1552.65

BSC-SE 14Miller, Deanna6 3:19.81

44.62 51.82 52.8050.57

CCA-VA 14Viar, Aliese7 3:24.86

44.70 51.82 53.4454.90

CCA-VA 13Viar, Olivia8 3:34.68

47.63 55.00 56.6155.44

 
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah1 1:07.46

31.54 35.92

WNCY-NC 13Goodwin, Taylor2 1:13.51

34.87 38.64

PA-SE 14Hudgens, Kendall3 1:14.11

34.56 39.55

KP-SE 14Moody-Moskala, Maria4 1:15.15

35.03 40.12

CCA-VA 13Carter, Emmi5 1:15.59

35.19 40.40

EAC-NC 12Robertson, Cam6 1:15.89

34.85 41.04

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia7 1:16.17

35.20 40.97

CCA-VA 13Murtaugh, Lindsay8 1:16.85

36.29 40.56

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 13Goodwin, Taylor1 2:33.56

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah2 2:33.59

PA-SE 14Wetteland, Anna3 2:35.25

WNCY-NC 13Kondal, Meera4 2:52.09

36.72 43.56 45.1746.64

CCA-VA 13Carter, Emmi5 2:59.37

KP-SE 14Moody-Moskala, Maria6 3:16.86

36.49 47.68 58.0954.60

 
Girls 14&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 13Goodwin, Taylor1 2:39.15

33.95 41.53 33.6350.04

CCA-VA 13Bernier, Tattiannah2 2:39.89

33.07 41.28 36.8048.74

CCA-VA 13Spurlock, Avery3 2:43.50

34.17 41.40 36.6951.24

PA-SE 14Nosarzewski, Karolina4 2:47.35

38.84 45.83 36.1346.55

WNCY-NC 13Sherrill, Julia5 2:50.06

38.56 44.87 35.5451.09

CCA-VA 13Carter, Emmi6 2:51.77

36.72 45.17 37.6752.21

WNCY-NC 13Kondal, Meera7 2:55.87

37.50 44.46 38.3855.53

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia8 2:57.02

36.61 45.57 38.3056.54

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 16Wetteland, Kelly1 27.52

MHAC-NC 16Edwards, Sarah2 27.96

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace3 28.47

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie4 29.09

WNCY-NC 17Kilpatrick, Ava5 29.11

CCA-VA 15McLaughlin, Delaney6 29.67

PA-SE 17Van Son, Amy7 29.68

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna8 29.84

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 16Edwards, Sarah1 1:02.13

30.03 32.10

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie2 1:02.22

29.99 32.23

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace3 1:02.25

29.92 32.33

WNCY-NC 17Kilpatrick, Ava4 1:02.94

30.18 32.76

CCA-VA 15McLaughlin, Delaney5 1:04.45

31.06 33.39

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna6 1:04.71

31.52 33.19

PA-SE 17Van Son, Amy7 1:05.45

31.59 33.86

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya8 1:06.77

31.88 34.89

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 17Kilpatrick, Ava1 2:15.37

31.72 34.96 33.3635.33

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie2 2:16.76

31.80 34.91 34.3835.67

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace3 2:18.36

32.60 35.44 34.4135.91

MHAC-NC 16Edwards, Sarah4 2:19.89

32.56 36.02 35.0836.23

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna5 2:21.35

34.56 37.22 33.5336.04

PA-SE 17Van Son, Amy6 2:22.29

32.75 36.11 35.9237.51

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya7 2:24.57

32.97 36.25 38.1837.17

PA-SE 16Kramer, Katelyn8 2:25.76

32.30 35.72 39.0638.68

 
Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 17Kilpatrick, Ava1 4:46.83

31.94 35.68 36.8436.54

37.30 37.57 36.82 34.14

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie2 4:48.26

31.60 34.88 36.4536.02

36.77 37.24 37.75 37.55

CCA-VA 15McLaughlin, Delaney3 4:49.28

31.60 35.46 37.3736.17

37.40 37.38 37.38 36.52

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace4 4:54.39

32.05 36.26 37.8937.54

38.38 37.89 38.06 36.32

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna5 4:54.77

34.63 38.23 38.1837.75

36.54 36.93 36.57 35.94

PA-SE 16Pye, Allison6 5:02.16

34.43 37.67 38.6738.08

38.50 38.95 38.55 37.31

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya7 5:02.80

33.83 37.38 38.4637.72

38.32 39.02 39.39 38.68

PA-SE 16Kramer, Katelyn8 5:06.26

33.84 37.24 38.9338.22

39.15 39.69 39.66 39.53

 
Girls 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie1 19:10.72

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace2 19:30.44

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna3 19:40.07
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(Girls 15&O 1500 Meter Free)

MHAC-NC 16Edwards, Sarah4 19:43.72

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie1 1:09.52

34.00 35.52

PA-SE 17Van Son, Amy2 1:10.14

34.37 35.77

PA-SE 16Wetteland, Kelly3 1:11.49

34.92 36.57

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace4 1:11.83

35.21 36.62

WNCY-NC 17Kilpatrick, Ava5 1:12.76

35.34 37.42

CCA-VA 15McLaughlin, Delaney6 1:13.17

35.82 37.35

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna7 1:15.97

36.84 39.13

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia8 1:17.18

37.84 39.34

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie1 2:30.24

35.66 38.13 37.9138.54

CCA-VA 15McLaughlin, Delaney2 2:36.98

36.89 39.18 40.2240.69

WNCY-NC 17Kilpatrick, Ava3 2:37.34

37.00 40.16 39.6640.52

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna4 2:39.22

38.36 40.76 39.0541.05

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia5 2:43.38

39.94 41.91 40.3141.22

PA-SE 16Grinder, Sarah6 2:47.94

39.85 42.61 42.4343.05

WNCY-NC 15Ray, Mallory7 2:52.55

40.60 43.34 1:28.61

WNCY-NC 15Florian, Violet8 2:54.92

42.58 44.70 41.8445.80

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 15Sheets, Emma1 1:24.21

40.57 43.64

PA-SE 16Pye, Allison2 1:26.61

40.94 45.67

PA-SE 16Kramer, Katelyn3 1:27.16

40.40 46.76

PA-SE 17Kidd-Benthall, Emerson4 1:29.02

41.62 47.40

CCA-VA 15McLaughlin, Delaney5 1:31.46

43.91 47.55

WNCY-NC 20Hixson, Kaelyn6 1:31.67

43.48 48.19

MHAC-NC 16Edwards, Sarah7 1:34.74

45.97 48.77

MTSC-SE 15Brown, Riley8 1:36.41

44.82 51.59

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 16Wetteland, Kelly1 2:44.60

36.62 41.22 43.9542.81

PA-SE 18Mays, Erin2 2:56.82

39.96 44.99 46.5545.32

PA-SE 15Sheets, Emma3 3:01.70

42.96 46.46 46.1546.13

PA-SE 16Pye, Allison4 3:04.65

42.18 46.55 48.8047.12

MHAC-NC 16Edwards, Sarah5 3:18.19

46.10 52.70 48.6750.72

BSC-SE 15Faris, Lilliana6 3:43.89

49.46 55.97 59.0859.38

BSC-SE 15Slap, Abby7 4:19.41

1:00.96 1:04.69 1:06.571:07.19

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace1 1:07.29

32.06 35.23

MHAC-NC 16Edwards, Sarah2 1:08.19

32.33 35.86

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie3 1:09.07

31.56 37.51

WNCY-NC 17Kilpatrick, Ava4 1:15.04

35.48 39.56

PA-SE 17Van Son, Amy5 1:15.68

34.72 40.96

PA-SE 16Pye, Allison6 1:16.15

35.86 40.29

MHAC-NC 15Fender, Lillian7 1:16.80

37.19 39.61

PA-SE 16Grinder, Sarah8 1:18.33

36.07 42.26

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 16Grinder, Sarah1 2:51.88

37.97 43.36 44.3346.22

WNCY-NC 15Ray, Mallory2 2:52.31

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 15McLaughlin, Delaney1 2:37.73

33.68 40.75 33.8749.43

PA-SE 18Mays, Erin2 2:39.01

36.10 40.69 36.6245.60

PA-SE 16Kramer, Katelyn3 2:40.01

34.76 41.58 37.4346.24

MHAC-NC 15Jenkins, Grace4 2:40.73

33.97 41.58 34.6550.53

PA-SE 16Pye, Allison5 2:41.80

35.97 43.54 34.8147.48

MHAC-NC 15Fender, Lillian6 2:45.90

35.56 39.33 37.7353.28

PA-SE 15Sheets, Emma7 2:48.36

37.14 44.36 38.4048.46

WNCY-NC 20Hixson, Kaelyn8 3:05.02

40.25 50.05 43.6251.10

 
Girls 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 16Kramer, Katelyn1 5:46.35

35.26 40.85 45.0744.24

47.75 51.43 41.47 40.28

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya2 6:05.43

35.72 41.51 45.6246.26

54.63 57.67 42.73 41.29

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 43.05

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 1:39.79

46.14 53.65

 
Boys 8&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 3:34.04

45.65 54.02 57.6956.68

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 46.43

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 1:47.75

51.00 56.75

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 51.81

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 1:59.09

56.35 1:02.74

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 55.92

 
Boys 8&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ1 3:37.19

52.46 53.80 48.101:02.83

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua1 37.69

PA-SE  9Ievlev, Petr2 41.38

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam3 42.25

BSC-SE  9Zheng, Kevin4 46.85
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(Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free)

KP-SE  9Parsons, Shepherd5 1:00.34

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 10Ford, Jonathan1 1:18.18

37.09 41.09

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua2 1:23.72

38.56 45.16

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam3 1:39.63

BSC-SE  9Zheng, Kevin4 1:46.81

49.76 57.05

KP-SE  9Parsons, Shepherd5 2:15.85

1:03.53 1:12.32

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 10Ford, Jonathan1 2:47.89

38.33 43.06 42.4244.08

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua2 3:00.38

38.52 46.85 46.7648.25

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam3 3:20.93

1:43.51

BSC-SE  9Zheng, Kevin4 3:51.43

48.35 1:02.41 58.971:01.70

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 10Ford, Jonathan1 42.85

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua2 47.20

BSC-SE  9Zheng, Kevin3 53.69

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam4 55.70

KP-SE  9Parsons, Shepherd5 1:07.82

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua1 1:39.63

47.19 52.44

PA-SE  9Ievlev, Petr2 1:46.17

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam3 1:55.37

55.87 59.50

BSC-SE  9Zheng, Kevin4 1:57.95

57.23 1:00.72

KP-SE  9Parsons, Shepherd5 2:40.41

1:19.65 1:20.76

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 10Ford, Jonathan1 48.24

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua2 49.44

BSC-SE  9Zheng, Kevin3 51.32

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam4 55.84

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 10Ford, Jonathan1 1:44.90

50.45 54.45

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua2 1:47.92

50.63 57.29

BSC-SE  9Zheng, Kevin3 1:55.65

54.66 1:00.99

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam4 2:09.16

59.36 1:09.80

KP-SE  9Parsons, Shepherd5 3:05.84

1:32.21 1:33.63

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua1 38.53

PA-SE 10Ford, Jonathan2 41.67

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam3 51.81

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua1 1:29.40

40.60 48.80

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam2 2:10.27

57.30 1:12.97

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua1 3:11.76

40.86 52.48 41.8656.56

PA-SE 10Falencik, Liam2 4:01.64

56.51 1:06.29 52.241:06.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 12Buhl, Parker1 31.27

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith2 32.74

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah3 34.47

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile4 36.45

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi5 37.38

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed6 39.38

BSC-SE 11Cervo, Anton7 43.05

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP1 1:09.71

33.83 35.88

PA-SE 12Buhl, Parker2 1:11.14

34.12 37.02

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith3 1:15.37

35.71 39.66

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah4 1:15.54

36.52 39.02

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi5 1:19.35

37.23 42.12

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile6 1:21.88

38.42 43.46

BSC-SE 12Lilley, Conor7 1:29.24

BSC-SE 11Cervo, Anton8 1:30.16

41.49 48.67

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith1 2:39.78

37.31 41.81 1:20.66

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi2 2:55.90

40.65 45.31 43.5946.35

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile3 2:59.51

41.34 46.60 44.7946.78

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith1 5:37.81

43.1043.92

44.01 42.93 42.58 39.15

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah2 5:45.58

37.46 43.84 43.6743.73

44.00 44.08 45.35 43.45

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi3 6:01.92

39.53 46.27 46.7447.18

46.02 46.90 44.21 45.07

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP1 36.28

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah2 40.01

PA-SE 12Buhl, Parker3 40.04

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile4 44.47

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi5 45.00

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed6 45.29

BSC-SE 11Cervo, Anton7 45.62

BSC-SE 12Lilley, Conor8 54.39

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah1 1:28.31

42.14 46.17

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile2 1:28.42

42.83 45.59

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith3 1:29.01

44.68 44.33

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi4 1:36.74

46.50 50.24

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed5 1:42.07

48.81 53.26

BSC-SE 11Cervo, Anton6 1:45.01

49.21 55.80

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 12Buhl, Parker1 43.75

BSC-SE 12Lilley, Conor2 46.83

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP3 48.63

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile4 51.07

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah5 52.16

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi6 53.45

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed7 1:05.73

BSC-SE 11Cervo, Anton8 1:05.78
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Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 12Buhl, Parker1 1:37.48

45.62 51.86

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith2 1:42.16

50.17 51.99

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah3 1:55.30

54.65 1:00.65

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi4 1:56.44

53.20 1:03.24

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 12Buhl, Parker1 37.15

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile2 40.06

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah3 44.06

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi4 44.96

BSC-SE 11Cervo, Anton5 52.09

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed6 52.17

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP1 1:19.86

37.19 42.67

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith2 1:30.37

41.61 48.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP1 2:56.29

36.20 45.49 38.2156.39

PA-SE 12Buhl, Parker2 3:03.10

40.88 45.61 40.0056.61

WNCY-NC 12Owens, Smith3 3:09.64

44.25 51.40 39.1854.81

PA-SE 11Mensch, Emile4 3:14.47

43.98 50.60 43.0656.83

BSC-SE 12Furrow, Levi5 3:21.46

47.04 52.77 39.391:02.26

BSC-SE 12Lilley, Conor6 3:35.60

43.67

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 14Barton, John1 4:49.77

32.80 35.91 36.4937.31

37.63 37.08 37.14 35.41

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake2 4:52.05

32.31 35.69 37.3037.91

37.82 37.31 38.64 35.07

CCA-VA 13Rooney, Liam3 4:55.06

32.52 36.69 38.1437.84

37.79 38.72 37.80 35.56

CCA-VA 14Brinkley, Dawson4 4:55.33

31.08 36.00 38.4937.31

38.33 38.92 38.65 36.55

PA-SE 14Houston, Charlie5 5:02.62

33.37 37.52 39.8739.29

38.35 39.48 38.53 36.21

WNCY-NC 14Kolomiyets, Melchisedek6 5:13.71

36.20 41.19 41.2141.06

39.54 40.07 37.14 37.30

PA-SE 13Johnson, Hayden7 5:14.09

34.69 40.00 40.5340.68

41.35 40.61 39.75 36.48

PA-SE 14Raffety, Tyler8 5:25.00

36.00 40.65 42.3141.61

41.64 43.12 40.06 39.61

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Smith, Josh1 5:33.75

35.23 42.19 41.5741.40

48.45 48.82 37.92 38.17

CCA-VA 13Rooney, Liam2 5:40.54

34.58 39.61 45.3647.10

48.94 49.29 38.76 36.90

PA-SE 13Mowery, Jake3 5:50.00

36.94 43.64 44.77

50.91 41.37 38.29

PA-SE 13Mead, Max4 6:04.43

41.05 46.90 46.5146.37

40.97 41.51

 
Boys 14&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Rocky1 26.37

PA-SE 13Ella, Thatcher2 28.35

CCA-VA 14Smith, Josh3 28.38

CCA-VA 13Callis, Aidan4 28.44

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake5 28.68

MTSC-SE 13Ward, Kaden6 29.01

CCA-VA 13Rooney, Liam7 29.99

WNCY-NC 13Izzard, Ewan8 30.04

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Rocky1 58.69

27.64 31.05

CCA-VA 14Smith, Josh2 1:01.12

29.45 31.67

CCA-VA 14Brinkley, Dawson3 1:01.14

28.89 32.25

CCA-VA 13Callis, Aidan4 1:01.63

29.88 31.75

PA-SE 13Ella, Thatcher5 1:02.43

29.62 32.81

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake6 1:02.61

30.36 32.25

WNCY-NC 14Barton, John7 1:02.62

30.69 31.93

PA-SE 13Mowery, Andy8 1:04.74

31.33 33.41

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Rocky1 2:13.55

29.39 32.91 35.8335.42

CCA-VA 13Callis, Aidan*2 2:15.45

31.23 34.27 34.3235.63

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake*2 2:15.45

30.85 34.78 34.3535.47

CCA-VA 14Smith, Josh4 2:18.46

31.46 34.96 35.6436.40

WNCY-NC 14Barton, John5 2:18.55

32.39 36.02 33.6236.52

CCA-VA 13Rooney, Liam6 2:20.95

32.23 35.42 35.8637.44

PA-SE 14Houston, Charlie7 2:21.20

33.06 37.73 34.3036.11

PA-SE 13Ella, Thatcher8 2:21.93

32.14 36.28 36.9536.56

 
Boys 14&U 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 13Ella, Thatcher1 20:01.43

32.79 38.24 39.1339.98

40.33 39.65 40.65 39.92

40.12 40.07 40.58 40.70

39.92 40.64 40.74 40.73

40.23 41.08 41.01 40.18

41.29 39.87 41.33 40.30

40.64 40.06 40.84 41.01

40.24 39.16

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 13Callis, Aidan1 1:08.97

33.44 35.53

CCA-VA 14Brinkley, Dawson2 1:09.55

33.67 35.88

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake3 1:13.41

35.54 37.87

WNCY-NC 13Izzard, Ewan4 1:13.61

35.85 37.76

CCA-VA 13Rooney, Liam5 1:16.47

37.32 39.15

PA-SE 13Ella, Thatcher6 1:17.49

37.46 40.03

PA-SE 13Johnson, Hayden7 1:17.86

38.24 39.62

PA-SE 14Raffety, Tyler8 1:18.29

38.96 39.33

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 13Callis, Aidan1 2:30.70

35.18 38.81 38.0038.71

PA-SE 13Mowery, Andy2 2:34.50

37.12 39.91 38.4039.07

PA-SE 13Mowery, Jake3 2:37.19

37.76 41.47 37.8040.16
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WNCY-NC 13Izzard, Ewan4 2:38.29

38.36 40.36 39.0340.54

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake5 2:39.79

37.01 40.79 39.8742.12

PA-SE 13Johnson, Hayden6 2:40.39

38.58 41.12 39.9940.70

PA-SE 14Raffety, Tyler7 2:45.64

38.48 42.93 41.0543.18

CCA-VA 13Rooney, Liam8 2:49.32

39.07 43.28 42.3744.60

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Brinkley, Dawson1 1:22.48

38.11 44.37

WNCY-NC 14Barton, John2 1:24.62

39.96 44.66

WNCY-NC 13Izzard, Ewan3 1:26.31

41.61 44.70

PA-SE 13Mowery, Jake4 1:26.71

41.55 45.16

CCA-VA 14Smith, Josh5 1:26.94

42.36 44.58

PA-SE 13Mead, Max6 1:31.00

43.63 47.37

KP-SE 14Sewell, Cam7 1:31.72

43.62 48.10

PA-SE 13Ella, Thatcher8 1:31.77

42.99 48.78

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Smith, Josh1 3:05.15

43.14 47.60 46.9447.47

WNCY-NC 13Izzard, Ewan2 3:05.85

43.33 47.76 46.1648.60

WNCY-NC 14Barton, John3 3:06.73

42.41 47.80 47.5948.93

PA-SE 13Mead, Max4 3:09.52

44.21 47.92

KP-SE 14Sewell, Cam5 3:17.39

45.59 50.35 49.8751.58

WNCY-NC 14Kolomiyets, Melchisedek6 3:26.09

47.33 53.83 51.2753.66

BSC-SE 13Zheng, Ryan7 3:59.31

55.08 1:01.26 1:01.601:01.37

 
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 14Barton, John1 1:06.57

31.92 34.65

CCA-VA 14Brinkley, Dawson2 1:07.36

30.56 36.80

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Rocky3 1:07.91

30.18 37.73

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake4 1:08.87

32.19 36.68

CCA-VA 13Rooney, Liam5 1:12.96

33.45 39.51

CCA-VA 13Callis, Aidan6 1:13.10

32.87 40.23

PA-SE 13Mowery, Andy7 1:14.61

34.56 40.05

CCA-VA 14Smith, Josh8 1:14.78

35.01 39.77

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 14Barton, John1 2:28.00

33.28 36.98 38.3039.44

KP-SE 14Sewell, Cam2 3:16.45

41.08 53.08

 
Boys 14&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 13Landis, Jake1 2:35.64

31.25 40.12 34.1650.11

WNCY-NC 13Izzard, Ewan2 2:40.18

35.28 41.95 35.5547.40

PA-SE 13Ella, Thatcher3 2:44.65

35.43 42.70 36.5549.97

KP-SE 13Foster, Brandon4 2:50.99

37.6649.92

WNCY-NC 14Kolomiyets, Melchisedek5 2:51.64

39.91 41.33 36.0054.40

PA-SE 13Johnson, Hayden6 2:55.54

37.86 43.42 36.9557.31

KP-SE 14Sewell, Cam7 3:01.87

39.63 49.12 41.1551.97

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett8 3:19.01

41.51 51.87 46.7558.88

 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 18Tate, Wes1 25.68

KP-SE 16Lai, Johnathan2 25.84

PA-SE 17Fritz, Caden3 26.16

CCA-VA 15Votta, Robby4 26.21

CCA-VA 22Giraudeau, Luke5 26.32

PA-SE 17Brown, Tais6 26.36

BSC-SE 17Brumit, R.J.7 26.49

PA-SE 18Tate, Sam8 26.55

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 17Brown, Tais1 57.39

27.90 29.49

CCA-VA 15Votta, Robby2 58.14

28.28 29.86

KP-SE 16Lai, Johnathan3 58.53

28.29 30.24

BSC-SE 17Brumit, R.J.4 58.78

27.92 30.86

WNCY-NC 15Aleman, Liam5 59.90

29.02 30.88

PA-SE 17Arnold, Max6 1:00.39

29.90 30.49

KP-SE 17Allen, Jack7 1:00.96

28.82 32.14

PA-SE 17Burns, Carter8 1:01.30

30.12 31.18

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 18Tate, Wes1 2:01.57

27.62 30.30 31.7131.94

CCA-VA 15Votta, Robby2 2:04.31

28.93 31.42 31.1432.82

PA-SE 17Brown, Tais3 2:06.44

28.82 31.76 32.9032.96

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach4 2:08.86

29.76 32.55 33.1933.36

PA-SE 18Tate, Sam5 2:09.88

30.08 32.19 33.1034.51

PA-SE 17Fritz, Caden6 2:11.78

29.42 32.28 36.0134.07

BSC-SE 15Hill, Nolan7 2:14.92

30.75 34.73 33.3036.14

PA-SE 17Burns, Carter8 2:14.96

30.95 34.06 34.2835.67

 
Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 18Tate, Wes1 4:18.07

28.23 31.43 33.3032.83

33.49 33.29 33.64 31.86

CCA-VA 15Votta, Robby2 4:20.02

28.70 31.75 33.3832.69

33.70 33.79 33.58 32.43

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach3 4:29.59

29.95 33.18 34.3633.81

34.45 34.74 35.02 34.08

PA-SE 17Fritz, Caden4 4:36.57

29.49 32.59 34.73

1:47.75

WNCY-NC 15Aleman, Liam5 4:40.87

32.09 33.46 36.7634.79

35.98 36.98 35.98 34.83

BSC-SE 20Eads, Kodee6 4:41.91

1:13.53

BSC-SE 15Hill, Nolan7 4:45.47

31.22 35.14 36.6536.09

36.71 37.66 36.46 35.54

PA-SE 17Loy, Creed8 4:50.77

31.88 35.49 37.3236.97

37.53 37.89 37.66 36.03
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2021 BSC Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Results
 
Boys 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach1 17:43.05

31.14 34.36 35.1235.74

36.02 35.76 36.31 36.00

36.60 36.00 33.41 38.65

36.52 35.88 36.27 35.84

35.81 35.00 35.72 35.46

35.56 35.44 35.15 35.15

35.58 35.25 35.45 34.56

35.79 33.51

BSC-SE 20Eads, Kodee2 18:39.55

32.42 35.51 37.4336.79

37.40 37.73 37.98 37.98

38.10 38.04 37.79 37.98

37.91 37.64 37.30 37.56

37.78 37.59 37.81 37.77

37.84 37.70 37.62 37.54

37.11 37.80 37.44 37.35

37.07 35.57

PA-SE 15Mead, Will3 19:29.34

33.05 36.79 38.5338.32

38.21 38.80 39.19 38.19

38.98 39.38 39.12 38.98

39.24 39.92 39.88 39.52

39.33 39.71 38.98 39.28

39.68 39.73 39.46 39.79

40.13 40.74 40.54 38.83

39.12 37.92

MHAC-NC 17Jenkins, Zayne4 20:10.33

33.41 38.12 40.3439.48

39.12 40.30 40.52 39.98

39.55 40.85 40.54 41.49

40.48 41.45 41.59 40.83

40.70 41.61 42.09 41.08

40.78 42.07 41.80 40.44

40.84 40.86 40.57 40.96

40.27 38.21

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 17Fritz, Caden1 1:01.64

29.98 31.66

PA-SE 18Tate, Sam2 1:02.07

30.01 32.06

PA-SE 18Tate, Wes3 1:03.14

30.75 32.39

BSC-SE 20Eads, Kodee4 1:07.20

32.08 35.12

PA-SE 17Burns, Carter5 1:07.31

BSC-SE 17Brumit, R.J.6 1:08.71

33.08 35.63

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach7 1:08.77

33.89 34.88

CCA-VA 15Votta, Robby8 1:08.97

33.71 35.26

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach1 2:22.62

33.30 35.87 36.4636.99

BSC-SE 20Eads, Kodee2 2:25.42

33.28 36.33 37.4938.32

PA-SE 17Burns, Carter3 2:29.04

35.92 37.22 37.2138.69

PA-SE 15Mead, Will4 2:34.81

35.87 38.58 40.0740.29

KP-SE 16Love, Nick5 2:35.23

36.71 39.54 39.0739.91

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 17Allen, Jack1 1:10.54

32.81 37.73

BSC-SE 17Sadeghi, Kousha2 1:15.80

35.80 40.00

WNCY-NC 15Aleman, Liam3 1:16.34

35.95 40.39

BSC-SE 17Brumit, R.J.4 1:17.69

36.88 40.81

PA-SE 17Willard, Kerry5 1:20.20

37.34 42.86

PA-SE 15Mead, Henry6 1:21.30

39.58 41.72

BSC-SE 15Hill, Nolan7 1:26.34

40.82 45.52

KP-SE 16Love, Nick8 1:27.54

41.74 45.80

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 17Allen, Jack1 2:33.21

34.11 38.59 40.2640.25

WNCY-NC 15Aleman, Liam2 2:39.88

35.45 39.94 42.5641.93

PA-SE 17Fritz, Caden3 2:46.15

36.56 40.97 44.0844.54

PA-SE 15Mead, Henry4 2:50.97

41.03 43.31 42.9443.69

PA-SE 17Loy, Creed5 2:58.40

38.49 44.45 47.2348.23

PA-SE 17Willard, Kerry6 3:03.94

39.62 45.90 48.5549.87

PA-SE 15Mead, Will7 3:04.00

42.35 46.61 48.0347.01

BSC-SE 15Berry, Samuel8 3:25.07

47.83 53.49 50.5653.19

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 17Brown, Tais1 58.65

27.44 31.21

UN-SE 20Dimmer, Seth2 58.85

27.38 31.47

KP-SE 16Lai, Johnathan3 59.81

27.82 31.99

CCA-VA 15Votta, Robby4 1:01.86

29.16 32.70

BSC-SE 17Brumit, R.J.5 1:02.16

29.13 33.03

PA-SE 18Tate, Wes6 1:02.46

29.25 33.21

PA-SE 18Tate, Sam7 1:02.58

29.41 33.17

PA-SE 17Fritz, Caden8 1:04.50

30.07 34.43

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 17Brown, Tais1 2:11.18

29.55 32.82 33.4535.36

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach2 2:26.95

32.67 36.79 38.4439.05

BSC-SE 15Hill, Nolan3 2:31.83

31.58 37.97 40.7041.58

PA-SE 17Burns, Carter4 2:35.94

34.73 40.13 38.4642.62

MHAC-NC 17Jenkins, Zayne5 2:46.78

32.73 37.68 55.0341.34

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PA-SE 18Tate, Sam1 2:18.56

29.29 34.30 32.7442.23

PA-SE 17Fritz, Caden2 2:19.08

30.19 35.29 31.3142.29

PA-SE 18Tate, Wes3 2:22.22

28.38 35.53 32.1946.12

PA-SE 17Brown, Tais4 2:22.28

29.30 37.52 31.7543.71

WNCY-NC 15Aleman, Liam5 2:22.77

31.00 38.50 32.6340.64

KP-SE 17Allen, Jack6 2:24.37

31.72 40.28 34.2038.17

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach7 2:27.16

31.26 36.36 32.4247.12

BSC-SE 17Brumit, R.J.8 2:28.88

30.26 38.26 35.4444.92

 
Boys 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WNCY-NC 15Aleman, Liam1 5:03.18

30.79 35.64 40.5941.35

42.28 42.65 35.87 34.01

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach2 5:06.57

31.57 36.32 37.1338.38

49.18 48.38 32.64 32.97

CCA-VA 15Votta, Robby3 5:06.71

30.10 34.86 40.1538.62

47.92 49.77 33.33 31.96
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2021 BSC Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Results
(Boys 15&O 400 Meter IM)

BSC-SE 20Eads, Kodee4 5:15.88

32.83 38.54 39.9641.32

44.02 45.56 37.24 36.41

PA-SE 15Mead, Henry5 5:22.48

34.58 37.81 41.1942.04

46.13 47.45 36.85 36.43

BSC-SE 15Hill, Nolan6 5:26.40

32.40 39.01 39.7441.24

51.93 49.59 37.15 35.34


